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STATE HEALTH ACCESS DATA ASSISTANCE CENTER

State-Based Marketplace (SBM)

Eligibility and Enrollment Summary
October 1, 2013 through November 30, 2013

Total accross all SBMs

m 781,875

Determined Eligible to
Enroll in a Marketplace Plan

m 227,478

Individuals Who Selected a
Marketplace Plan
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Eligibility and Plan Selection by SBM*

Maryland
California
Connecticut
Rhode Island
Vermont
Washington
New York
Nevada
Kentucky
Colorado
Hawaii
Minnesota

Oregon

Individuals
Determined Eligible
to Enrollina
Marketplace Plan

7,465
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24,838
6,145
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59,839
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26,131
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2,987
46,153
6,890

Individuals Who
Have Selected a
Marketplace Plan
(B)
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Eligibility and Plan Selection by_SBM*
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* States are sorted by percent of eligible individuals who
enrolled. For example, MD has 7,465 eligible + 3,768 enrolled
= 50%. Table and graphic exclude DC and MA because their
eligibility data are not yet available.

Data Source: US Department of Health and Human Services, Office of the Assistant Secretary for Planning and Evaluation. ASPE Issue Brief: “Health Insur-
ance Marketplace: December Enroliment Report,” December 11, 2013, Available for download here: http://aspe.hhs.gov/health/reports/2013/MarketPla-
ceEnroliment/Dec2013/ib_2013dec_enrollment.pdf



